PRICE POLLING REPORT &)INFINITY

FINCORP SOLUTIONS

16th July 2018 SANKALP AAPKA, SAATH HUMARA

Market Source : Mandi & Others

Remarks
(If Any)
CLEAN:93000-(BROWN), 103000-(GREEN),
83000-(RED)

Location Commodity Name Unit Highest Price Lowest Price

INDORE AIWAIN T 73000 72000 UNCLEAN: 73000(RED),83000(BROWN),930
CLEAN:93000-(é)lgc{)(\:;\lRl\llE)E,’\?OBOOO—(GREEN),
JAIPUR AIWAIN MT 73000 72000 UNCLEAN:73oog?ggg;fg§ggo(BROWN),930
00(GREEN)
PUNE AIWAIN MT 73000 72000 JAIPUR
SHIVAMOGGA ARECANUT MT 215000 170000
SHIVAMOGGA ARECANUT EDI MT 320000 300000
ERODE ARECANUT EDI MT 325000 300000
SHIVAMOGGA ARECANUT SIPPEGOTTA MT 110000 100000
INDORE ASALIYA SEED MT 40000 39000 SORTEX:44000, UNCLEAN:39000-40000
JAIPUR ASALIYA SEED MT 40000 39000 SORTEX:44000, UNCLEAN:39000-40000
JODHPUR ASALIYA SEED MT 40000 39000 SORTEX:44000, UNCLEAN:39000-40000
DELHI BAJRA MT 12500 11500
GWALIOR BAJRA MT 12500 11500
JAIPUR BAJRA MT 12000 11500
MATHURA BAJRA MT 12500 11500 DELHI
SIRSA BAJRA MT 12500 11500
SRIGANGANAGAR BAJRA MT 12500 11500
BIKANER BAJRA MT 12500 11500
DELHI BARLEY MT 13000 12000
GWALIOR BARLEY MT 13000 12000
JAIPUR BARLEY MT 13500 12000
KANPUR BARLEY MT 13000 12000
KOTA BARLEY MT 13500 12000
LUDHIANA BARLEY MT 13000 12000
MATHURA BARLEY MT 13000 12000
MUMBAI BARLEY MT 15000 13000
SIRSA BARLEY MT 13000 12000
SRIGANGANAGAR BARLEY MT 13000 12000

BIKANER BARLEY MT 13000 12000



BARAN BARLEY MT 13500 12000
GANDHIDHAM BARLEY MT 13000 12000
AHMEDABAD BENGAL GRAM MT 38000 36500
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000
DELHI BENGAL GRAM MT 39500 37500 MP:39500, RAJ:40000
GUNTUR BENGAL GRAM MT 35000 34000 ANDHR?AZEQEEISNHGA;(?AI(;BLTURAL
GWALIOR BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35500
INDORE BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000
JAIPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 37500 35500
JODHPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 38000 36000
KANPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 39000 38000
KURNOOL BENGAL GRAM MT 35000 34000 ANDHR?AZEQEEISNHGA;(?AI(;BLTURAL
NAGPUR BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000
NANDED BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000
NIZAMABAD BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35000
PUNE BENGAL GRAM MT 38000 36000
RAICHUR BENGAL GRAM MT 35000 34000 ANDHR?AZEQEEISNHGA;(?AI(;BLTURAL
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM MT 38500 36500
SIRSA BENGAL GRAM MT 39000 38000 KANPUR
UNJHA BENGAL GRAM MT 38000 36500
BIKANER BENGAL GRAM MT 37500 36000
JALNA BENGAL GRAM MT 37000 35500
BARAN BENGAL GRAM MT 36500 35000
GULBARGA BENGAL GRAM MT 34000 32500 AGRIWATCH
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 37500 36000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 37500 35500
SIRSA BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 37500 35500
SRIGANGANAGAR BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 38500 37500
JALNA BENGAL GRAM ANNAGIRI MT 37500 36000
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 35000
DELHI BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 39500 37500 MP:39500, RAJ:40000
GWALIOR BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 35500
INDORE BENGAL GRAM DESI MT 37000 35000




JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KANPUR

KOTA

NAGPUR

NANDED

PUNE

RAJKOT

SRIGANGANAGAR

BIKANER

JALNA

BARAN

RAJKOT

BHOPAL

INDORE

NANDED

BIKANER

INDORE

NANDED

GUNTUR

KURNOOL

DELHI

INDORE

MUMBAI

BIKANER

JALNA

BHOPAL

GWALIOR

INDORE

KOTA

RAJKOT

BARAN

GUNTUR

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI

BENGAL GRAM DESI YELLOW

BENGAL GRAM DOLLAR

BENGAL GRAM DOLLAR

BENGAL GRAM DOLLAR

BENGAL GRAM DOLLAR

BENGAL GRAM GREEN

BENGAL GRAM GREEN

BENGAL GRAM JJ 11

BENGAL GRAM JJ 11

BENGAL GRAM KABULI

BENGAL GRAM KABULI

BENGAL GRAM KABULI

BENGAL GRAM KABULI

BENGAL GRAM KABULI

BENGAL GRAM KANTA

BENGAL GRAM KANTA

BENGAL GRAM KANTA

BENGAL GRAM KANTA

BENGAL GRAM KANTA

BENGAL GRAM KANTA

BENGAL GRAM KOK 2

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

37500

38000

39000

36500

37000

37000

38000

38500

39000

37500

37000

36500

38000

66000

66000

66000

66000

42000

42000

35000

35000

66000

66000

66000

66000

66000

37000

37000

37000

36500

37500

36500

43500

35500

36000

38000

35000

35000

35000

36000

36500

37500

36000

35500

35000

35500

54000

54000

54000

54000

40000

40000

34000

34000

54000

54000

54000

54000

54000

35000

35500

35500

35000

36500

35000

42500

KABULI 44-46- 66000 , 46-48- 64000, 48-
50-62000, 60-62- 54000

KABULI 44-46- 66000 , 46-48- 64000, 48-
50-62000, 60-62- 54000

KABULI 44-46- 66000 , 46-48- 64000, 48-
50-62000, 60-62- 54000

KABULI 44-46- 66000 , 46-48- 64000, 48-
50-62000, 60-62- 54000

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

KABULI 44-46- 66000 , 46-48- 64000, 48-
50-62000, 60-62- 54000

KABULI 44-46- 66000 , 46-48- 64000, 48-
50-62000, 60-62- 54000

KABULI 44-46- 66000 , 46-48- 64000, 48-
50-62000, 60-62- 54000

KABULI 44-46- 66000 , 46-48- 64000, 48-
50-62000, 60-62- 54000

KABULI 44-46- 66000 , 46-48- 64000, 48-
50-62000, 60-62- 54000



INDORE BENGAL GRAM KOK 2 MT 44500 43500

KURNOOL BENGAL GRAM KOK 2 MT 43500 42500
RAJKOT BENGAL GRAM KOK 2 MT 43500 42500
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM MOSAMI MT 43500 41500
INDORE BENGAL GRAM MOSAMI MT 43500 41500
BHOPAL BENGAL GRAM VISHAL MT 37000 35000
INDORE BENGAL GRAM VISHAL MT 37000 35500
NANDED BENGAL GRAM VISHAL MT 37000 35000
DELHI BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 39500 37500 MP:39500, RAJ:40000
GUNTUR BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 35000 34000 ANDHR?AZEQEE?NHGASAQASBLTURAL
KANPUR BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 39000 38000
NIZAMABAD BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 37000 35000
GULBARGA BENGAL GRAM WHOLE MT 34000 32500 AGRIWATCH
BIKANER BLACK GRAM CHURI MT 10000 9000 DELHI
JALNA BLACK GRAM CHURI MT 10000 9000
AHMEDABAD BLACK GRAM DAL MT 43000 42000
DELHI BLACK GRAM DAL MT 46000 45000
KANPUR BLACK GRAM DAL MT 41000 40000
KOTA BLACK GRAM DAL MT 41000 40000
RAJKOT BLACK GRAM DAL MT 43000 42000
BIKANER BLACK GRAM DAL MT 42000 41000
BARAN BLACK GRAM DAL MT 41000 40000
BIKANER BLACK GRAM DAL UNDEHUSKED MT 45000 44000
AHMEDABAD BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 35000 34000
BHOPAL BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 32000 30000 LOCAL: 30000-32000 PREMIUM:35000
DELHI BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 37500 36500 BURMA SQ- 48000, LOCAL - 36500-37500
GWALIOR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 31000 30000 LOCAL: 30000-31000 PREMIUM:35000
INDORE BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 33000 32000
JAIPUR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 34000 33000
JODHPUR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 34000 33000
KANPUR BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 33000 32000 IMPORTED- 35000
KOTA BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 33000 32000 LOCAL:32000-33000 PREMIUM:34000

MUMBAI BLACK GRAM WHOLE MT 37000 36000 SQ-49000



NANDED

NIZAMABAD

GUNTUR

PUNE

RAJKOT

BIKANER

JALNA

BARAN

KURNOOL

RAICHUR

SHIVAMOGGA

ERODE

LUDHIANA

PUNE

COIMBATORE

DELHI

CHENNAI

MADURAI

MUMBAI

NAGPUR

PUNE

RAJAMUNDRY

RAJAMUNDRY

SHIVAMOGGA

GANDHIDHAM

MADURAI

PUNE

SHIVAMOGGA

AHMEDABAD

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

RAJKOT

SRIGANGANAGAR

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK GRAM WHOLE

BLACK PEPPER

BLACK PEPPER

BUTTER

BUTTER

BUTTER

CARDAMOM

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS IN SHELL

CASHEW NUTS RAW

CASHEW NUTS RAW

CASHEW NUTS RAW

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

KG

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

KG

MT

MT

MT

KG

KG

KG

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

35000

35000

32000

36000

35000

34000

35000

33000

32000

32000

344000

344000

240000

240000

240000

800

135000

135000

135000

135000

135000

135

135

135000

135000

135

135

135

43300

43800

43800

42200

43800

34000

34000

31000

35000

33000

33000

34000

32000

31000

31000

324000

324000

238000

238000

238000

750

132000

132000

132000

132000

132000

132

132

132000

132000

132

132

132

42500

43600

43600

38000

43600

LOCAL:34000-35000 BEST QUALITY:40000

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

LOCAL:35000-36000 BEST QUALITY:40000

LOCAL:34000-33000 PREMIUM:40000-
41000

LOCAL:34000-35000 BEST QUALITY:40000

LOCAL:32000-33000 PREMIUM:36000

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

GARBLED- 344000, UNGARBLED- 324000

GARBLED- 344000, UNGARBLED- 324000

PUNE

PUNE

GREEN CARDAMOM :MOTA:1300-1350,
MEDIUM:1200, SMALL:1050. BROWN
CARDAMOM:750-800. FRUIT:
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:179-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN_ SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:179-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:170-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:170-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:170-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN_ SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:170-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:170-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN_ SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:170-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN_ SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:179-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:170-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:170-180,
LOCAL: HIGH COUNT- 145-150, MEDIUM
COUNT- 132-135, LOW COUNT- 130-135,
(IN SHIVAMOGGA): INDONESIA:170-180,

JODHPUR

JODHPUR



UNJHA CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED MT 44200 43900
GANDHIDHAM CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED MT 43300 42500 AHMEDABAD
KURNOOL CASTOR SEED / ARANDI SEED MT 40000 39000
UNJHA CASTOR SEED MT 44200 43900
AMRITSAR CELERY SEED MT 85000 81000 UNCLEAN:81000, CLEAN:85000
KOTA CHAKVAD MT 16000 15500
JALNA CHANA CHAPA MT 38500 37500
JAIPUR CHANA DESI MT 37500 35500
NAGPUR CHANA DESI MT 37000 35000
BIKANER CHANA DESI MT 37500 36000
MUMBAI CHAWLI MT 36000 34000 BRAZIL:38000
MUMBAI CHICK PEAS MT 38500 37000
KOLKATA CHICK PEAS MT 38000 36500 AUSTRILIAN-38000
GUNTUR CHILLI 273 RED MT 110000 100000
INDORE CHILLI 273 RED MT 110000 100000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI 273 RED MT 110000 100000 GUNTUR
AHMEDABAD CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000
INDORE CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000 GUNTUR
KURNOOL CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000 GUNTUR
NAGPUR CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000 GUNTUR
NIZAMABAD CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000 GUNTUR
PUNE CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000 GUNTUR
JALNA CHILLI 334 RED MT 90000 85000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI 341 RED MT 109000 100000
INDORE CHILLI 341 RED MT 109000 100000 GUNTUR
RAICHUR CHILLI 341 RED MT 109000 100000 GUNTUR
WARANGAL CHILLI 341 RED MT 106000 96000
JALNA CHILLI 341 RED MT 109000 100000 GUNTUR
GUNTUR CHILLI BYADIGI MT 105000 100000
NAGPUR CHILLI BYADIGI MT 105000 100000 GUNTUR




RAICHUR

JALNA

GUNTUR

PUNE

RAICHUR

GUNTUR

NAGPUR

RAICHUR

WARANGAL

RAICHUR

RAICHUR

GULBARGA

RAICHUR

RAICHUR

RAICHUR

RAICHUR

AMRITSAR

GUNTUR

INDORE

JAIPUR

KURNOOL

NAGPUR

RAICHUR

WARANGAL

JALNA

JAIPUR

GUNTUR

INDORE

JAIPUR

KURNOOL

PUNE

RAICHUR

WARANGAL

CHILLI BYADIGI

CHILLI BYADIGI

CHILLI DABBI

CHILLI DABBI

CHILLI DABBI

CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX

CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX

CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX

CHILLI DEVANUR DELUX

CHILLI DUPLICATE BYADGI

CHILLI ENDO 5 RED

CHILLI ENDO 5 RED

CHILLI GUNTUR

CHILLI NAMDHARI RED

CHILLI PHATKI RED

CHILLI RALIS

CHILLI RED

CHILLI RED

CHILLI RED

CHILLI RED

CHILLI RED

CHILLI RED

CHILLI RED

CHILLI RED

CHILLI RED

CHILLI SEED

CHILLI TEJA RED

CHILLI TEJA RED

CHILLI TEJA RED

CHILLI TEJA RED

CHILLI TEJA RED

CHILLI TEJA RED

CHILLI TEJA RED

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

105000

105000

91000

91000

91000

110000

110000

110000

106000

90000

104000

104000

90000

90000

60000

90000

90000

90000

90000

90000

90000

90000

90000

90000

90000

32000

109000

109000

109000

109000

109000

109000

93000

100000

100000

89000

89000

89000

95000

95000

95000

96000

85000

95000

95000

85000

85000

50000

85000

85000

85000

85000

85000

85000

85000

85000

85000

85000

25000

95000

95000

95000

95000

95000

95000

85000

GUNTUR
GUNTUR
GUNTUR :CHLLI 273 DABBI:111100,
CHILLI 334 DABBI:91000, CHILLI 341
DABBI:110000, CHILLI BYADIGI
GUNTUR :CHLLI 273 DABBI:111100,
CHILLI 334 DABBI:91000, CHILLI 341
DABBI:110000, CHILLI BYADIGI
GUNTUR :CHLLI 273 DABBI:111100,
CHILLI 334 DABBI:91000, CHILLI 341
DABBI:110000, CHILLI BYADIGI
GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

GUNTUR



JALNA

GUNTUR

GUNTUR

NAGPUR

WARANGAL

DELHI

DELHI

MUMBAI

SHIVAMOGGA

RAJAMUNDRY

SHIVAMOGGA

RAJAMUNDRY

SHIVAMOGGA

SHIVAMOGGA

ERODE

RAJAMUNDRY

SHIVAMOGGA

ERODE

SHIVAMOGGA

SHIVAMOGGA

SHIVAMOGGA

SHIVAMOGGA

SHIVAMOGGA

SHIVAMOGGA

SHIVAMOGGA

SHIVAMOGGA

SHIVAMOGGA

NIZAMABAD

COIMBATORE

ERODE

KOTA

KURNOOL

NIZAMABAD

CHILLI TEJA RED

CHILLI VAR NO 5 RED

CHILLI WONDER HOT RED

CHILLI WONDER HOT RED

CHILLI WONDER HOT RED

CINNAMON

CLOVE

CLOVE

COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY A

COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY BULK

COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY BULK

COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY RAW

COFFEE ARABICA CHERRY RAW

COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT

COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT

COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT RAW

COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT RAW

COFFEE ARABICA PARCHMENT RAW

COFFEE ARABICA PLANTATION AA

COFFEE ARABICA PLANTATION PB

COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY

COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY A

COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY AA

COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY EP BULK

COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY PEA BERRY

COFFEE ROBUSTA CHERRY RAW

COFFEE ROBUSTA PARCHMENT

COPRA DRY

COPRA DRY

COPRA DRY

CORIANDER

CORIANDER

CORIANDER

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

109000

104000

98000

98000

98000

160000

630000

610000

180000

180000

180000

80000

80000

142000

142000

142000

142000

142000

208000

192000

68000

142000

142000

142000

130000

68000

158000

120000

120000

120000

42000

42000

42000

95000

95000

93000

93000

93000

140000

625000

580000

178000

178000

178000

77000

77000

138000

138000

138000

138000

138000

205000

190000

65000

140000

140000

140000

128000

65000

156000

108000

108000

108000

40000

40000

40000

GUNTUR

WARANGAL

WARANGAL

MADAGASCAR:625000-630000,
JANGIRABAGH:630000-635000

MADAGASCAR:580000-610000,
JANGIRABAGH:630000-645000



RAICHUR

RAJKOT

RAICHUR

RAJKOT

UNJHA

BHOPAL

INDORE

KOTA

NANDED

RAJKOT

UNJHA

BARAN

GANDHIDHAM

KOTA

BARAN

GWALIOR

INDORE

KOTA

KURNOOL

RAICHUR

RAJKOT

BARAN

GANDHIDHAM

RAJKOT

INDORE

KOTA

NAGPUR

INDORE

KOTA

RAJKOT

BARAN

JODHPUR

KOTA

CORIANDER

CORIANDER

CORIANDER BADAMI

CORIANDER BADAMI

CORIANDER BADAMI

CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI CLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI SPLIT

CORIANDER BADAMI SPLIT

CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN

CORIANDER BADAMI UNCLEAN

CORIANDER EAGLE

CORIANDER EAGLE CLEAN

CORIANDER EAGLE CLEAN

CORIANDER EAGLE CLEAN

CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN

CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN

CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN

CORIANDER EAGLE UNCLEAN

CORIANDER SPLIT

CORIANDER SPLIT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

42000

42000

42000

42000

42000

52000

52000

52000

52000

52000

52000

52000

52000

40000

40000

42000

42000

42000

42000

42000

42000

42000

42000

44000

54000

54000

54000

44000

44000

44000

44000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

50000

39000

39000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

40000

42000

52000

52000

52000

42000

42000

42000

42000

39000

39000



RAICHUR CORIANDER SPLIT MT 40000 39000
RAJKOT CORIANDER SPLIT MT 40000 39000
UNJHA CORIANDER SPLIT MT 40000 39000
BARAN CORIANDER SPLIT MT 40000 39000
GANDHIDHAM CORIANDER SPLIT MT 40000 39000
KOTA CORIANDER UNCLEAN MT 42000 40000
UNJHA CORIENDER SEED MT 42000 40000
AHMEDABAD COTTON BALES MT 136000 134000 29 MM
BATHINDA COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 28 MM
GUNTUR COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
INDORE COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
JAIPUR COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 28 MM
JODHPUR COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 28 MM
KURNOOL COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
LUDHIANA COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 28 MM
MADURAI COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
MUMBAI COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
NAGPUR COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
NANDED COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
NIZAMABAD COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
RAICHUR COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
RAJAMUNDRY COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
RAJKOT COTTON BALES MT 136000 134000 29 MM
SIRSA COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 28 MM
SRIGANGANAGAR COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 28 MM
UNJHA COTTON BALES MT 136000 134000 29 MM
WARANGAL COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
COIMBATORE COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
GULBARGA COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
BELGAUM COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
JALNA COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
ERODE COTTON BALES MT 132000 130000 29 MM
GANDHIDHAM COTTON BALES MT 136000 134000 29 MM




RAJKOT

BATHINDA

SRIGANGANAGAR

WARANGAL

UNJHA

GANDHIDHAM

INDORE

JALNA

ERODE

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

INDORE

JAIPUR

NAGPUR

JODHPUR

NANDED

JALNA

BIKANER

KARNAL

RAICHUR

RAJKOT

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

WARANGAL

GANDHIDHAM

INDORE

JALNA

ERODE

JALNA

BATHINDA

NANDED

INDORE

COTTON BALES GIZA 86

COTTON BALES J 34

COTTON BALES J 34

COTTON BALES MCU 5

COTTON BALES SHANKAR 6

COTTON BALES SHANKAR 6

COTTON DOC

COTTON DOC

COTTON DOC

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED

COTTON SEED DOC

COTTON SEED DOC

COTTON SEED DOC

COTTON SEED HULLS

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

136000

132000

132000

132000

136000

136000

15500

16000

17000

19700

19700

18500

18500

17700

18000

19500

18000

19000

16500

19700

17000

18000

19700

16000

16500

18000

16000

16500

17000

6000

17250

17000

16500

134000

130000

130000

130000

134000

134000

15000

14500

16000

19000

19000

17000

17000

15000

17500

18000

17500

18000

15000

19000

16000

17000

19000

15000

16000

17000

15000

16000

16000

4000

16500

16000

16000

29 MM

28 MM

28 MM

29 MM

29 MM

29 MM

PREMIUM:16500-17000

LINTED:19000-19700, DELINTED:24000-
25500

LINTED:19000-19700, DELINTED:24000-
25500

LINTED:17000-18500, DELINTED:19000-
20000

LINTED:17000-18500, DELINTED:19000-
20000

LINTED:15000-17700, 20000-
21000(SHANKAR 6 CS), DELINTED:22000-
22000, BEST:24000
LINTED:17500-18000, DELINTED:20000-
21000

LINTED:18000-19500, BEST:22000,
DELINTED:23000

LINTED:17500-18000, DELINTED:20000-
21000

LINTED:18000-19000AVERAGE,
PREMIUM:20000, DELINTED:22000-23000

LINTED:15000-16500, 20000(SHANKAR 6
CS), DELINTED:22000-21000, BEST:24000

LINTED:19000-19700, DELINTED:24000-
25500

LINTED:16000-17000, DELINTED:20000-
21000

LINTED:17000-18000, DELINTED:20000-
21000

LINTED:19000-19700, DELINTED:24000-
26000

LINTED:15000-16000, 20000(SHANKAR 6
CS), DELINTED:22000-21000, BEST:24000

LINTED:16000-16500, DELINTED:20000-
21000

LINTED:17000-18000, DELINTED:20000-
21000

PREMIUM: 17000



NIZAMABAD

JALNA

JAIPUR

NAGPUR

RAJKOT

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

BIKANER

ERODE

WARANGAL

BATHINDA

INDORE

LUDHIANA

COIMBATORE

JALNA

GUNTUR

JODHPUR

UNJHA

JODHPUR

RAJKOT

BIKANER

MUMBAI

UNJHA

BHOPAL

MUMBAI

NIZAMABAD

LUDHIANA

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

UNJHA

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON SEED OIL CAKE

COTTON YARN

COTTON YARN

COTTON YARN

COTTON YARN

COTTON YARN

COW PEA

CUMIN (JEERA)

CUMIN (JEERA)

CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE

CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE

CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE

CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE

CUMIN / JEERA WHOLE

DAL CHANA

DAL CHANA

DAL CHANA

DESI GHEE

DHAINCHA SEED

DILL SEED

DILL SEED

FENNEL SEED

FENNEL SEED

FENNEL SEED

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

17000

17500

15500

17000

15500

15500

15500

15500

17500

17000

160000

160000

160000

160000

160000

36000

178000

169000

178000

172000

178000

169000

169000

46000

47000

46000

360000

34000

50000

50000

90000

80000

70000

16000

17000

14000

16000

14500

14000

14000

14000

16500

16000

130000

130000

130000

130000

130000

34000

168000

167000

168000

154000

168000

167000

167000

45000

46000

45000

355000

32000

48000

48000

80000

60000

60000

PREMIUM: 18000

LOOSE

LOOSE:169000, NCDEX:187000, MACHINE
CUT:196000

LOOSE

LOOSE

JODHPUR

UNJHA

LOOSE:169000, NCDEX:187000, MACHINE
CUT:196000

PUNE

CLEAN: 56000, UNCLEAN: 50000

CLEAN: 56000, UNCLEAN: 50000

NEW:MP BARIK SAUF:UNCLEAN:35000-
45000(LOW),130000(AVERAGE) 150000-
160000(BEST),,CLEAN:180000-
OLD:UNCLEAN:60000-80000AVG,
CLEAN:85000-90000AVG;(NEW MOTA
DANA:(UNCLEAN)80000-900000 AVERAGE,
ONLY MOTI SAUF OLD:UNCLEAN:60000-
70000AVERAGE, BEST:73000
CLEAN:80000-85000,BEST:85000-9000C



RAJKOT

UNJHA

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KOTA

MUMBAI

NANDED

RAJKOT

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

BIKANER

BARAN

NANDED

NANDED

PUNE

NANDED

NANDED

NANDED

NANDED

NANDED

NANDED

PUNE

NANDED

NANDED

PUNE

NANDED

SIRSA

NANDED

PUNE

SIRSA

NANDED

FENNEL SEED

FENNEL SEED

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FENUGREEK

FERTILIZER 10 20 20

FERTILIZER 10 26 26

FERTILIZER 10 26 26

FERTILIZER 12 32 16

FERTILIZER 15 15 15

FERTILIZER 17 17 17

FERTILIZER 18 18 10

FERTILIZER 20 20 O

FERTILIZER 20 20 0 13

FERTILIZER 20 20 0 13

FERTILIZER 20 20 20

FERTILIZER AMMONIUM SULPHATE

FERTILIZER AMMONIUM SULPHATE

FERTILIZER DAP

FERTILIZER DAP

FERTILIZER MOP

FERTILIZER MOP

FERTILIZER MOP

FERTILIZER NPK 16 16 16

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

80000

80000

33000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

33000

30000

35000

32000

35000

35000

20000

23000

23000

22500

18000

20000

16500

16500

16000

16000

17000

14500

14500

25000

25000

11500

11500

12000

18000

70000

70000

32000

34000

34000

34000

30000

30000

30000

26000

34000

28000

34000

34000

18000

22500

22500

22000

17500

19500

16000

15900

15500

15500

16500

12000

12000

24000

23500

11400

11400

11000

16000

BARIK DANA:UNCLEAN:150000-
160000(AVERAGE),190000(BEST),
CLEAN:167000-180000(AVERAGE),

BARIK DANA:UNCLEAN:150000-
160000(AVERAGE),190000(BEST),
CLEAN:167000-180000(AVERAGE),

OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
35000 NEW:LOOSE:32000-33000
SORTEX:38000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000
SORTEX:38000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000
SORTEX:38000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000
SORTEX:38000-40000

NANDED

OLD:LOOSE:29000-35000,SORTEX:38000-
40000 NEW:LOOSE:30000-35000
SORTEX:40000-45000
OLD:LOOSE:25000-30000,SORTEX:30000-
33000 NEW:LOOSE:30000-33000
SORTEX:33000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:26000-30000 SORTEX:30000-
33000 NEW:LOOSE:26000-30000
SORTEX:33000-40000

JODHPUR

OLD:LOOSE:25000 SORTEX:27000-30000
NEW:LOOSE:28000-32000 SORTEX:36000-
38000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000
SORTEX:38000-40000
OLD:LOOSE:29000-31000 SORTEX:34000-
36000 NEW:LOOSE:34000-35000
SORTEX:38000-40000



KOTA

SIRSA

BATHINDA

KOTA

SIRSA

MUMBAI

JAIPUR

PUNE

GULBARGA

SHIVAMOGGA

GUNTUR

KURNOOL

AHMEDABAD

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

RAJKOT

SRIGANGANAGAR

JALNA

BARAN

MUMBAI

BIKANER

DELHI

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

AHMEDABAD

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

MATHURA

NANDED

NIZAMABAD

FERTILIZER SSP

FERTILIZER SSP

FERTILIZER UREA

FERTILIZER UREA

FERTILIZER UREA

GALVANISED PLAIN SHEET

GINGER DRY

GINGER DRY

GINGER DRY

GINGER DRY

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM DAL

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

8000

8000

5750

5900

6000

22000

160000

160000

150000

150000

44000

44000

48000

45000

45000

47000

46000

48500

44000

64000

61000

63000

60000

61000

48000

51000

48000

51000

45000

45000

48000

49000

49000

7900

7900

5450

5800

5900

20000

140000

140000

130000

130000

42000

42000

45000

44000

44000

45000

44000

45000

41000

59000

58000

61000

59000

56000

45000

50000

45000

50000

44000

44000

45000

46000

45000

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

SQ-48000

SQ-48000

SQ - 51000

SQ- 47000

MOGAR:66000 CHILKA:58000-61000

SQ - 56000

SQ - 57000

IMPORTED:65000

SQ-48000

SQ-48000

SQ - 54000



RAJKOT

SIRSA

BIKANER

GANDHIDHAM

GUNTUR

KURNOOL

KURNOOL

RAJKOT

WARANGAL

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KURNOOL

PUNE

RAICHUR

RAJKOT

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

BIKANER

GULBARGA

ERODE

JODHPUR

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

BIKANER

JODHPUR

SRIGANGANAGAR

UNJHA

BIKANER

BATHINDA

JAIPUR

AHMEDABAD

JODHPUR

SRIGANGANAGAR

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GREEN GRAM WHOLE

GROUND NUT KERNEL

GROUND NUT KERNEL

GROUND NUT KERNEL

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GROUND NUT PODS

GUAR GUM

GUAR GUM

GUAR GUM

GUAR GUM

GUAR GUM 5 MT

GUAR GUM 5 MT

GUAR GUM 5 MT

GUAR GUM 5 MT

GUAR REFINED DAL

GUAR REFINED DAL

GUAR REFINED DAL

GUAR REFINED DAL

GUAR REFINED DAL

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

47000

48000

46000

48500

44000

44000

53000

55000

53000

36500

36500

36000

37000

36000

37000

36000

36000

36000

36000

36000

87500

86250

86000

86750

87500

86250

86000

86750

86000

85000

86000

87500

86250

45000

45000

44000

45000

42000

42000

52000

46000

52000

34000

34000

34000

36000

34000

35000

34000

34000

34000

34000

34000

85000

84000

84000

84000

85000

84000

84000

84000

84000

82000

84000

85000

84000

SQ - 51000

MATHURA

SQ-56000

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

COUNT:50-60

KERNEL (40-50)-55000, (50-60)-52000 ,
(60-70)-46000

KURNOOL

KHADA- 35000-36500, CHUGHA-34000

KHADA- 36000-36500, CHUGHA-34000.

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

KHADA-36000-37000, CHUGHA- 35000

KHADA-35000-36000, CHUGHA- 34000

KHADA-35000-36000, CHUGHA- 34000

KHADA- 35000-36000, CHUGHA-34000

SIRSA

UNJHA



UNJHA

BIKANER

SIRSA

AHMEDABAD

BATHINDA

DELHI

GWALIOR

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KOTA

SRIGANGANAGAR

BIKANER

BARAN

RAJKOT

SIRSA

UNJHA

GANDHIDHAM

JAIPUR

KURNOOL

JODHPUR

UNJHA

BIKANER

BARAN

UNJHA

UNJHA

JODHPUR

AHMEDABAD

BHOPAL

GWALIOR

INDORE

NANDED

RAJKOT

GUAR REFINED DAL

GUAR REFINED DAL

GUAR REFINED DAL

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

GUAR SEED

HALIM SEEDS

HORSE GRAM

ISABGOL

ISABGOL

ISABGOL

ISABGOL

ISABGOL GOLA

ISABGOL GOLA OR LALI

ISABGOL SEED

JAGGERY

JAGGERY

JAGGERY

JAGGERY

JAGGERY

JAGGERY

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

86000

86750

86000

38000

38500

38500

37000

37000

37500

39500

37000

38400

38800

37000

37500

38500

38000

37250

40000

32500

64000

68000

64000

64000

13000

13000

64000

22500

21500

20500

21500

22500

22500

84000

84000

84000

36000

36500

36500

34500

34500

35500

37500

35500

36000

37000

35500

36000

36500

36000

35000

39000

30000

60000

65000

60000

60000

12000

12000

60000

19500

19500

18500

19000

19500

19500

PATAN

SIRSA

SIRSA

ALWAR

ALWAR

SORTEX:44000, UNCLEAN:39000-40000

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

LOW:60000-64000, AVERAGE:65000-
70000, PREMIUM:71000-78000

LOW:65000-68000, AVERAGE:70000-
74000, PREMIUM:75000-80000

LOW:60000-64000, AVERAGE:65000-
70000, PREMIUM:71000-78000

LOW:60000-64000, AVERAGE:65000-
70000, PREMIUM:71000-78000

GOLA:12000-13000, LALI:21000-22000

LOW:60000-64000, AVERAGE:65000-
70000, PREMIUM:71000-78000

CHAKU:24500-26500, KHURPA:26500,
LADOO:30000, RUSCAT:21500-19500,
PARI:27500

CHAKU:24000-26500, KHURPA:26000,
LADOO:30000, RUSCAT:21500-19000,
PARI:26500



RUDRAPUR

ERODE

NANDED

PUNE

ERODE

RAJAMUNDRY

RAJAMUNDRY

INDORE

RAJKOT

PUNE

DELHI

MUMBAI

RAJKOT

AHMEDABAD

DELHI

GWALIOR

INDORE

KANPUR

DELHI

BHOPAL

INDORE

JODHPUR

MUMBAI

AHMEDABAD

BHOPAL

DELHI

GWALIOR

INDORE

JAIPUR

KANPUR

KOTA

MUMBAI

KOLKATA

JAGGERY

JAGGERY

JAGGERY POWDER

JAGGERY POWDER

JAGGERY POWDER

JUTE BALES RAW

JUTE GUNNY BAG

KALONJI BLACK CUMIN

KALONJI BLACK CUMIN

KHAPALI

KIDNEY BEANS

KIDNEY BEANS

LAB LAB

LAB LAB DAL

LARGE CARDAMOM (BADI ELAICHI) WHOLE

LENTIL

LENTIL

LENTIL

LENTIL DAL

LENTIL DAL

LENTIL DAL

LENTIL DAL

LENTIL DAL

LENTIL WHOLE

LENTIL WHOLE

LENTIL WHOLE

LENTIL WHOLE

LENTIL WHOLE

LENTIL WHOLE

LENTIL WHOLE

LENTIL WHOLE

LENTIL WHOLE

LENTIL WHOLE

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

KG

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

22500

16500

27000

26000

29000

38000

89000

90000

91000

17000

76000

74000

31000

39000

1050

34000

35000

36000

46000

43000

43000

44000

46000

36000

35000

37000

34000

35000

35500

36000

36500

37500

38000

19500

14500

26500

25500

28000

36000

88000

85000

85000

16000

74000

72000

30000

36000

900

33000

34000

35000

45000

42000

42000

43000

45000

34000

34000

35500

33000

34000

34000

35000

33000

35000

37000

CHAKU:23500-25300, KHURPA:23500,
LADOO:26000, RUSCAT:19500-22500

RUSCUT- 14500-16500

UNCLEAN:90000 CLEAN:92000

UNCLEAN:91000 CLEAN:94000

(CHITRA: 76000 RED RAJMA:78000-
80000)

(CHITRA: 74000 RED RAJMA:76000-
78000)

GREEN CARDAMOM :MOTA:1300-1350,
MEDIUM:1200, SMALL:1050. BROWN
CARDAMOM:750-800. FRUIT:

IMPORTED- 39000

LOCAL- 34000-35000, SQ- 37000

DESI-39000,IMPORTED CANADIAN :35500-
37000

PREMIUM - 37000, AVERAGE- 34000-
35500

IMPORTED- 39000

PREMIUM:37000

AUSTRILIAN- 39000, CANIDIAN- 35000-
37500



BARAN LENTIL WHOLE MT 36500 33000 PREMIUM:37000
INDORE LIN SEED MT 33500 33000 CLEAN- 39000, UNCLEAN- 33500
KOTA LIN SEED MT 33500 33000 CLEAN- 39000, UNCLEAN- 33500
AHMEDABAD MAIZE MT 12500 12000
DELHI MAIZE MT 13000 12000
GUNTUR MAIZE MT 13000 12000
KARNAL MAIZE MT 13000 12000
KURNOOL MAIZE MT 13000 12000
MATHURA MAIZE MT 11500 11000
NIZAMABAD MAIZE MT 13000 12500
PUNE MAIZE MT 13000 12000
RAICHUR MAIZE MT 13000 12500
SRIGANGANAGAR MAIZE MT 13000 12000 PREMIUM: 14000
WARANGAL MAIZE MT 13000 12000
COIMBATORE MAIZE MT 12700 12000
KOLKATA MAIZE MT 11700 11500
BEGUSARAI MAIZE MT 11200 10500
SHIVAMOGGA MAIZE MT 13000 12500
GULABBAG MAIZE MT 11200 10500
JALNA MAIZE MT 13200 12500 PREMIUM: 13500
ERODE MAIZE MT 12700 12000
RAICHUR MAIZE POP CORN MT 13000 12500
ERODE MAIZE STARCH PCT 25000 22000
AHMEDABAD MAIZE WHITE MT 12500 12000
BATHINDA MAIZE WHITE MT 13000 12000 LUDHIANA
KOTA MAIZE WHITE MT 13000 12000 PREMIUM: 14000
SRIGANGANAGAR MAIZE WHITE MT 13000 12000 PREMIUM: 14000
AMRITSAR MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000 LUDHIANA
KOTA MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000 PREMIUM: 14000
KURNOOL MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000
LUDHIANA MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000
PUNE MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000
RAJAMUNDRY MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000




SIRSA MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000

BEGUSARAI MAIZE YELLOW MT 11200 10500
GULBARGA MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12500
SHIVAMOGGA MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12500
JALNA MAIZE YELLOW MT 13200 12500 PREMIUM: 13500
BARAN MAIZE YELLOW MT 13000 12000 PREMIUM: 14000
KURNOOL MILLET MT 16000 15000
RAICHUR MILLET MT 16000 15000
AHMEDABAD MOTH DAL WITHOUT HUSK MT 45000 42000 BIKANER
BIKANER MOTH DAL WITHOUT HUSK MT 45000 42000
DELHI MOTH WHOLE MT 36500 35000 PREMIUM - 38000, AVERAGE- 35000-
36500
JODHPUR MOTH WHOLE MT 32000 30000 PREMIUM - 34000, AVERAGE- 30000-
32000
RAJKOT MOTH WHOLE MT 33000 32000 PREMIUM - 37000, AVERAGE- 32000~
33000
SIRSA MOTH WHOLE MT 36500 35000
SRIGANGANAGAR MOTH WHOLE MT 33000 32000 PREMIUM - 360226’32)"5”6'5' 32000-
BIKANER MOTH WHOLE MT 33000 32000 PREMIUM - 36000, AVERAGE- 32000~
33000
BATHINDA MUSTARD MT 34500 33500 NONCCO?\";‘D?H(')?\‘N;O:’;Z?E););‘:)SOO’
BHOPAL MUSTARD MT 34000 33000
DELHI MUSTARD MT 34500 33500 NONCCO?\";‘)?H(')?\‘N;O:’;Z?E)S;‘:)SOO’
GWALIOR MUSTARD MT 36000 35000 NONC%?\"\I')?H(')?\‘N;O:’;Z?E’S;‘;OOO’
INDORE MUSTARD MT 33500 32500 NONC%?\"\I')?H(')?\‘N;O:’;Z?E’S&%%SOO’
JAIPUR MUSTARD MT 33500 32500 NONC%?\"\I')?H(')?\‘N;O:’;Z?;’;’&%;’SOO’
JODHPUR MUSTARD MT 35500 34500 Noth(:jc,)\‘r\é?g(l)?\‘N;Os;i?ggézgsoo,
KANPUR MUSTARD MT 33500 32500 NONC%?\"\I')?;T(')?\‘N;O:’;Z?E’S;?OO’
KOTA MUSTARD MT 35500 34500 NONC%?\‘%?;T(')?\‘N;O:’;fggézgsoo’
MATHURA MUSTARD MT 34000 33000 NONC%?\"\I')?;T(')?\‘N;O:’LZC_’E’S;‘(‘)OOO’
MUMBAI MUSTARD MT 36000 35000
RUDRAPUR MUSTARD MT 34000 33000 NONC%?\"\I')?;T(')?\‘N;O:’LZC_’E’S;‘(‘)OOO’
SIRSA MUSTARD MT 34500 33500 NONC%?\"\I‘)?;T(')?\‘N 4'();]35_528630"(‘)500’
SRIGANGANAGAR MUSTARD MT 35000 34000 NON&?\"}'ﬁg&%“&ifgg;gooo’
UNJHA MUSTARD MT 35500 34500 NONC%?\"\IID?;T(')?\‘N;O:’;E?S;;ZSOO’
BIKANER MUSTARD MT 34000 33000 NONC%?\"\I')?;T(')?\‘N;O:’LZ(_’E’S;‘(‘)OOO’
BARAN MUSTARD MT 35000 34000 NON CONDITION- 34000-35000,

CONDITION 40%-40000



GANDHIDHAM

BATHINDA

JAIPUR

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

GWALIOR

JODHPUR

RUDRAPUR

SIRSA

UNJHA

MUMBAI

MATHURA

SRIGANGANAGAR

AMRITSAR

NIZAMABAD

MATHURA

MATHURA

NANDED

MUSTARD

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD OIL CAKE

MUSTARD YELLOW

MUSTARD YELLOW

MUSTARD YELLOW

MUSTARD YELLOW

MUSTARD YELLOW

NON ALLOYS STEEL ANGLE

OATS

OATS

OKRA SEED

PACKAGING MATERIAL

PADDY

PADDY

PADDY

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

34000

13200

13200

13200

13200

33500

37000

35500

37000

37000

20000

28000

28000

80000

1000

14500

14500

14000

33000

12500

12500

12500

12500

32500

35500

34500

35500

35500

18000

25000

25000

70000

900

14000

14000

13000

NON CONDITION- 33000-34000,
CONDITION 40%-40000

PROTEIN CONTENT 38: 13500, PROTEIN
CONTENT 40: 17300 (SEA OF INDIA)

PROTEIN CONTENT 38: 13500, PROTEIN
CONTENT 40: 17300 (SEA OF INDIA)

PROTEIN CONTENT 38: 13500, PROTEIN
CONTENT 40: 17300 (SEA OF INDIA)

PROTEIN CONTENT 38: 13500, PROTEIN
CONTENT 40: 17300 (SEA OF INDIA)

BADA DANA-39000-40000, CHOTA DANA-
37000

BADA DANA- 38000-39500, CHOTA DANA-
37000

MATHURA

ORKA:85000-90000, PUSA:70000-75000-
80000,0P(OPEN POLLINATED):75000-
85000.

KANPUR:PR44:14500, PR47:15000,
PR14:19000(PREMIUM)

KANPUR:PR44:14500, PR47:15000,
PR14:19000(PREMIUM)



SASARAM PADDY KATARNI MT 18000 17000 BEGUSARAI
BEGUSARAI PADDY KATARNI MT 18000 17000
DELHI PADDY PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 24500 23500
GWALIOR PADDY PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 25500 25000
BARAN PADDY PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA MT 26500 25000 BUNDI
AHMEDABAD PADDY PR MT 15000 14000
BATHINDA PADDY PR MT 19500 17000 PR 14/PR 11
LUDHIANA PADDY PR MT 19500 17000 BATHINDA(PR 14/PR 11)
SIRSA PADDY PR MT 19500 17000 PR 14/PR 11
SRIGANGANAGAR PADDY PR MT 17000 15000 PREMIUM:18000-19000
AMRITSAR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 31000 29500
BATHINDA PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 30500 29500
BHOPAL PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 29500 29000
DELHI PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 29000 28000
GWALIOR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 29500 29000
JAIPUR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 29500 27500 BUNDI
KANPUR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 27000 25000
KARNAL PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 32000 30000
LUDHIANA PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 30500 29500
MATHURA PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 29000 27000
SIRSA PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 32000 29500
SRIGANGANAGAR PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 29500 29000
BARAN PADDY PUSA 1509 MT 29500 27500 BUNDI
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW 1001 MT 15500 14000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW 1010 MT 15000 13000
NIZAMABAD PADDY RAW 1010 MT 14500 14000
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW 1010 MT 15000 14500
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW 1010 MT 16000 15500
KARNAL PADDY RAW 1121 MT 35500 33000
CHENNAI PADDY RAW ADT MT 16500 16000 CHENNALI
MADURAI PADDY RAW ADT MT 16500 16000 CHENNALI
ERODE PADDY RAW ADT MT 16500 16000 CHENNALI
MADURAI PADDY RAW AST 16 MT 16000 15000 CHENNALI




COIMBATORE

AMRITSAR

BHOPAL

DELHI

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

SIRSA

BHOPAL

CHENNAI

GUNTUR

KURNOOL

MADURAI

NAGPUR

NIZAMABAD

RAJAMUNDRY

WARANGAL

COIMBATORE

ERODE

KANPUR

NAGPUR

BHOPAL

CHENNAI

GWALIOR

KANPUR

KURNOOL

MADURAI

RAICHUR

RAJAMUNDRY

RUDRAPUR

BEGUSARAI

SHIVAMOGGA

GUNTUR

CHENNAI

PADDY RAW AST 16

PADDY RAW BASMATI

PADDY RAW BASMATI

PADDY RAW BASMATI

PADDY RAW BASMATI

PADDY RAW BASMATI

PADDY RAW BASMATI

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW BPT

PADDY RAW CHINNOR

PADDY RAW CHINNOR

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW COMMON

PADDY RAW CR 1009

PADDY RAW HMT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

16000

34500

33000

34500

34500

34500

34500

17000

20000

20000

20000

20000

18000

20000

20000

19000

20000

20000

16500

26000

14000

14000

14000

15000

14000

14000

14000

14000

15000

14000

14000

17000

23000

15000

32000

31000

32000

32000

32000

32000

15000

19000

19000

19000

19000

17000

19000

19000

17000

19000

19000

15000

24000

13000

13000

13000

14000

13000

13000

13000

13000

14000

13000

13000

16000

21000

CHENNALI

PAKISTANI BASMATI

CHATTISGARH

NEW:20000, OLD:26000

NEW:20000, OLD:26000

NEW:20000, OLD:26000

CHENNALI

NEW:17000-18000 OLD:19000

19000-20000(NEW), 24000-25000(0LD)

NEW/ OLD:BIHAR:19000 ,

ANDHRA, TELENGANA: 19000-20000(NEW)/
(OLD):25000-26000

TELENGANA STATE AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

NEW:20000, OLD:26000

NEW:20000, OLD:26000

KURNOOL

PR14:19000(PREMIUM)

KURNOOL

KURNOOL

SASARAM(MANSURI)

KURNOOL



GUNTUR PADDY RAW HMT MT 24000 22000 RAJAMUNDRY

NIZAMABAD PADDY RAW HMT MT 23000 21000
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW HMT MT 24000 22000 NEW:24000, OLD:30000
WARANGAL PADDY RAW HMT MT 23000 21000
CHENNAI PADDY RAW HMT SONA MT 21000 19000
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW HOLESALU MT 27000 25000
BEGUSARAI PADDY RAW HYBRID MT 16500 14000
NAGPUR PADDY RAW IR MT 15000 14000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW IR 64 MT 15000 14000 CHATTISGARH
WARANGAL PADDY RAW IR 64 MT 15000 14000
NAGPUR PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 24000 23500 (OLD:27500, NEW 24000)
NIZAMABAD PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 25000 23000 23000-25000(NEW), 30500(0LD)
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW JAY SHRI RAM MT 24000 22000
RAJAMUNDRY PADDY RAW JAYA MT 15000 14000
SHIVAMOGGA PADDY RAW JYOTI MT 18000 17000
MADURAI PADDY RAW KARNATAKA DELUX MT 24000 22000 CHENNAI(NEW:ZZSS;)&%?OOO’ OLD: 29000-
BHOPAL PADDY RAW KRANTI MT 15000 14000
GWALIOR PADDY RAW KRANTI MT 16000 14000 AVERAGE:14000-16000 PREMIUM:17000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW MAHAMAYA MT 17000 15000
BEGUSARAI PADDY RAW MASURI MT 16000 15000
BHOPAL PADDY RAW MIXED MT 13000 12000
LUDHIANA PADDY RAW MIXED MT 13000 12000
WARANGAL PADDY RAW NLR MT 16000 14000
KARNAL PADDY RAW PEPSI MT 17000 16500 DELHI
CHENNAI PADDY RAW PONNI MT 20000 19000 NEW:20000, OLD:26000
MADURAI PADDY RAW PONNI MT 20000 19000 NEW:20000, OLD:26000
COIMBATORE PADDY RAW PONNI MT 20000 19000 NEW:20000, OLD:26000
AMRITSAR PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 33500 32500
BATHINDA PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 33500 32500
BHOPAL PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 31000 29500
GWALIOR PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 32500 30000
KANPUR PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 29000 27000

KARNAL PADDY RAW PUSA 1121 MT 35500 33000



KOTA

LUDHIANA

MATHURA

DELHI

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

BIKANER

BARAN

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

GWALIOR

KARNAL

KOTA

LUDHIANA

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

BARAN

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

GWALIOR

KARNAL

KOTA

MATHURA

BARAN

DELHI

KANPUR

KARNAL

SIRSA

RAICHUR

PADDY RAW PUSA 1121

PADDY RAW PUSA 1121

PADDY RAW PUSA 1121

PADDY RAW PUSA 1121

PADDY RAW PUSA 1121

PADDY RAW PUSA 1121

PADDY RAW PUSA 1121

PADDY RAW PUSA 1121

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA BASMATI

PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY RAW PUSA SUGANDHA

PADDY RAW RH 10

PADDY RAW RH 10

PADDY RAW RH 10

PADDY RAW RH 10

PADDY RAW RNR

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

32000

33500

30000

35400

35000

31500

32000

32000

32000

32000

29000

28000

29500

32500

29000

32000

32000

29000

29000

27000

26000

26000

24500

25500

28000

26500

25000

26500

18000

17000

18000

18000

16000

30000

32500

28000

33000

33000

31000

30000

30000

30000

30000

27000

26000

28000

30000

27000

30000

30000

27000

27000

26000

25000

25500

23500

25000

27000

25000

23500

25000

16500

16000

16500

16500

14000

BUNDI

BUNDI

BATHINDA

BUNDI

BUNDI

DELHI(PREMIUM:19500)

DELHI(PREMIUM:19500)



WARANGAL

COIMBATORE

NAGPUR

KARNAL

KANPUR

BHOPAL

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

KANPUR

LUDHIANA

SIRSA

CHENNAI

KURNOOL

MADURAI

RAICHUR

COIMBATORE

GULBARGA

SHIVAMOGGA

ERODE

BHOPAL

KANPUR

NAGPUR

BHOPAL

RAJAMUNDRY

BHOPAL

KANPUR

NAGPUR

CHENNAI

GWALIOR

INDORE

MUMBAI

PADDY RAW RNR

PADDY RAW RNR

PADDY RAW RUPALI

PADDY RAW SABNAM

PADDY RAW SAMBHA

PADDY RAW SAMBHA MASURI

PADDY RAW SHARBATI

PADDY RAW SHARBATI

PADDY RAW SHARBATI

PADDY RAW SHARBATI

PADDY RAW SHARBATI

PADDY RAW SHARBATI

PADDY RAW SHARBATI

PADDY RAW SONA

PADDY RAW SONA

PADDY RAW SONA

PADDY RAW SONA

PADDY RAW SONA

PADDY RAW SONA

PADDY RAW SONA

PADDY RAW SONA

PADDY RAW SONAM

PADDY RAW SONAM

PADDY RAW SONAM

PADDY RAW SWARNA

PADDY RAW SWARNA

PADDY RAW VISHNUBHOG

PADDY RAW VISHNUBHOG

PADDY RAW YSR

PADDY WHITE PONNI

PEA GREEN

PEA GREEN

PEA GREEN

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

16000

16000

18000

26000

17000

15000

18500

18500

18000

18000

18500

18500

18500

19000

20000

19000

20000

19000

20000

20000

19000

21000

21000

21000

15000

16000

25500

25500

23000

20000

28000

29000

31000

14000

14000

16000

25000

15000

14000

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

18500

19000

18500

19000

18500

19000

19000

18500

19000

19000

20000

14000

14000

25000

25000

21000

19000

26000

28500

29000

NEW

ALLAHABAD

DELHI

KARNAL

(NEW:19000, OLD:24000)CHENNAI

(NEW:19000, OLD:24000)CHENNAI

SHIVMOGGA

(NEW:19000, OLD:24000)CHENNAI

SHIVMOGGA

(NEW:19000, OLD:24000)CHENNAI

BEGUSARAI

BEGUSARAI

NEW:20000-21000, OLD: 25000

CHATTISGARH

NEW:16000, OLD:17500

KANPUR

NEW:21000-23000, OLD:26000

NEW:20000, OLD:26000

DESI:28000, IMPORTED:51000

DESI:29000, IMPORTED:51000

DESI:31000, IMPORTED:53000



PUNE

RUDRAPUR

SIRSA

PUNE

DELHI

NANDED

JAIPUR

BATHINDA

UNJHA

ERODE

JALNA

NAGPUR

PUNE

GUNTUR

KURNOOL

AHMEDABAD

BHOPAL

MUMBAI

NAGPUR

NANDED

GULBARGA

RAICHUR

AHMEDABAD

BHOPAL

CHENNAI

INDORE

JODHPUR

KANPUR

MUMBAI

NANDED

GUNTUR

KURNOOL

AHMEDABAD

PEA GREEN

PEA GREEN

PEA GREEN

PEAS FROZEN

PEPPER WHITE

PET PREFORM

RAI RED MUSTARD

RAISIN

RAPE SEED

RAPE SEED DOC

RAPE SEED MEAL

RAW SUGAR

RAW SUGAR

RED GRAM

RED GRAM

RED GRAM

RED GRAM

RED GRAM

RED GRAM

RED GRAM

RED GRAM

RED GRAM

RED GRAM DAL

RED GRAM DAL

RED GRAM DAL

RED GRAM DAL

RED GRAM DAL

RED GRAM DAL

RED GRAM DAL

RED GRAM DAL

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

31000

30500

30000

40000

740000

98000

34500

120000

35000

13200

13200

29500

29500

35000

35000

36500

37000

39500

37000

36000

36000

35000

45000

46000

49500

46000

46000

48000

49000

45000

35000

35000

36500

29000

29000

29000

38000

720000

97000

33500

112000

34000

12500

12500

29500

29500

34000

34000

36000

36000

38000

36000

35000

35000

34000

44000

44000

46000

44000

44000

47000

46500

43000

34000

34000

36000

DESI:31000, IMPORTED:53000

WITH FREEZING CHARGES-53000-55000,
AND PEAS- 38000-40000

GARBLED- 750000, UNGARBLED- 740000

NON CONDITION- 33500-34500,
CONDITION 40%-38500

NEW-NON CONDITION- 34000-35000,
CONDITION 40%-40000

PROTEIN CONTENT 38: 13500, PROTEIN
CONTENT 40: 17300 (SEA OF INDIA)

PROTEIN CONTENT 38: 13500, PROTEIN
CONTENT 40: 17300 (SEA OF INDIA)

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

RED GRAM- 36000-36500, WHITE - 37000-
38500

MH- 39000-40000, LOCAL-36000-37000,
FATKA WHOLE- 46000.

LOCAL:38000-39500, WHITE:39500,
LEMON:39000

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

ANDHRA PRADESH AGRICULTURAL
MARKETING BOARD

RED GRAM- 36000-36500, WHITE - 37000-
38500



BHOPAL

DELHI

GWALIOR

INDORE

KANPUR

MATHURA

MUMBAI

NAGPUR

RAICHUR

NANDED

NIZAMABAD

PUNE

RAJKOT

SIRSA

GULBARGA

JALNA

ERODE

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

INDORE

KARNAL

KOTA

LUDHIANA

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

ERODE

AMRITSAR

AMRITSAR

LUDHIANA

AMRITSAR

JAIPUR

COIMBATORE

KARNAL

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RED GRAM WHOLE

RICE BRAN DOC

RICE BRAN DOC

RICE BRAN DOC

RICE BRAN DOC

RICE BRAN DOC

RICE BRAN DOC

RICE BRAN DOC

RICE BRAN DOC

RICE BRAN DOC

RICE BRAN HUSK

RICE BRAN RAW

RICE BRAN RAW

RICE BRAN SELLA

RICE HUSK

RICE PARBOILED

RICE PARBOILED BASMATI

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

37000

39500

36000

37000

39000

39500

39500

37000

35000

36000

37000

38000

38000

41500

36000

37000

39500

8500

8500

8500

8500

8500

8500

8500

8500

12050

9000

17500

17500

17500

4000

30000

67000

36000

37500

35000

36000

38000

39000

38000

36000

34000

35000

36000

37000

37500

40000

35000

36000

37500

7500

7500

7500

7500

7500

7500

7500

7500

11000

8000

15500

15500

15500

3000

28000

66000

MH- 39000-40000, LOCAL-36000-37000,
FATKA WHOLE- 46000.

MH LINE:37000-38000 (LOCAL):35000-
36000

MH-41500, Karnataka: 43000,
LOCAL:36000-37000

LOCAL:38000-39500, WHITE:39500,
LEMON:39000

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(IF PROTEIN IS ABOVE 15 PER CENT THAN
12050)

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

(SEA OF INDIA)PUNJAB

CR1001(CHENNAI) NEW:28000-30000,
OLD:30000-32000



CHENNAI

ERODE

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

GWALIOR

KARNAL

BATHINDA

CHENNAI

ERODE

CHENNAI

COIMBATORE

CHENNAI

CHENNAI

COIMBATORE

KARNAL

KARNAL

CHENNAI

ERODE

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

DELHI

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

GANDHIDHAM

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

GWALIOR

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

NANDED

SIRSA

RICE PARBOILED BPT

RICE PARBOILED BPT

RICE PARBOILED BROKEN

RICE PARBOILED BROKEN

RICE PARBOILED BROKEN

RICE PARBOILED BROKEN

RICE PARBOILED BROKEN PR

RICE PARBOILED COMMON

RICE PARBOILED COMMON

RICE PARBOILED DELUXE PONNI

RICE PARBOILED DELUXE PONNI

RICE PARBOILED HMT

RICE PARBOILED IR

RICE PARBOILED IR

RICE PARBOILED MIXED

RICE PARBOILED PEPSI

RICE PARBOILED PONNI

RICE PARBOILED PONNI

RICE PARBOILED PR

RICE PARBOILED PR

RICE PARBOILED PR

RICE PARBOILED PR

RICE PARBOILED PR

RICE PARBOILED PR

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

38000

38000

23000

16000

16000

23000

23000

30000

30000

30000

30000

36000

30000

30000

29000

29000

38000

38000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

31000

66000

66000

66000

67000

66000

67000

66000

67000

66500

37000

37000

22000

15000

15000

22000

22000

28000

28000

28000

28000

35000

28000

28000

28000

28000

37000

37000

29000

29000

29000

29000

29000

29000

64500

64500

64500

65000

64500

65000

64500

65000

65000

NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000

CHENNAI(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-~
48000)

BHOPAL

CR1001: NEW:28000-30000, OLD:30000-
32000

CR1001(CHENNAI) NEW:28000-30000,
OLD:30000-32000

NEW:28000-30000, OLD:35000-37000

NEW:28000-30000, OLD:35000-
37000(CHENNAI)

NEW:28000-30000, OLD:35000-37000

NEW:28000-30000, OLD:35000-37000

NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000

CHENNAI(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-~
48000)

DELHI

BHOPAL

DELHI



BARAN

GANDHIDHAM

KARNAL

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

KARNAL

GANDHIDHAM

BATHINDA

DELHI

GWALIOR

KARNAL

BARAN

DELHI

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

BARAN

BATHINDA

DELHI

GWALIOR

KARNAL

CHENNAI

BATHINDA

DELHI

KARNAL

SIRSA

BARAN

GANDHIDHAM

KARNAL

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

KARNAL

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121

RICE PARBOILED PUSA 1121 BROWN

RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI

RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI

RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI

RICE PARBOILED PUSA BASMATI

RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE PARBOILED PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE PARBOILED RH 10

RICE PARBOILED RH 10

RICE PARBOILED RH 10

RICE PARBOILED RH 10

RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI

RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI

RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI

RICE PARBOILED SHARBATI

RICE PARBOILED SONA

RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED

RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED

RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED

RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED

RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED

RICE PUSA 1509 PARBOILED

RICE PUSA 1509 RAW

RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM

RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM

RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM

RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM

RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

66000

67000

63000

59000

57000

59000

59000

47000

47000

47000

47000

46500

43000

43000

43000

43000

41000

41000

40000

42000

38000

62000

63000

63000

63000

61500

62000

72500

70000

70000

71000

71000

71000

64500

65000

61000

57000

55000

57000

57000

46000

46000

46000

46000

46000

42000

42000

42000

42000

40000

40000

39000

41000

37000

61000

61000

61000

61000

60000

61000

70000

68500

68500

69000

69000

69000

DELHI

DELHI

(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000)

AMRITSAR

DELHI



LUDHIANA

DELHI

KARNAL

KARNAL

NANDED

ERODE

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

DELHI

KARNAL

AMRITSAR

BHOPAL

AMRITSAR

DELHI

KARNAL

DELHI

KARNAL

DELHI

KARNAL

BHOPAL

CHENNAI

MADURAI

NAGPUR

NANDED

COIMBATORE

ERODE

COIMBATORE

AMRITSAR

AMRITSAR

BHOPAL

RICE PUSA 1509 STEAM

RICE RAW BASMATI

RICE RAW BASMATI

RICE RAW BASMATI BROKEN

RICE RAW BPT

RICE RAW BPT

RICE RAW BROKEN

RICE RAW BROKEN

RICE RAW BROKEN

RICE RAW BROKEN

RICE RAW BROKEN

RICE RAW BROWN BASMATI

RICE RAW BROWN BASMATI

RICE RAW BROWN BROKEN

RICE RAW BROWN BROKEN

RICE RAW BROWN DESI BASMATI

RICE RAW BROWN DESI BASMATI

RICE RAW BROWN DESI BASMATI

RICE RAW BROWN PR

RICE RAW BROWN PR

RICE RAW BROWN PUSA BASMATI

RICE RAW BROWN PUSA BASMATI

RICE RAW COMMON

RICE RAW COMMON

RICE RAW COMMON

RICE RAW COMMON

RICE RAW COMMON

RICE RAW COMMON

RICE RAW COMMON

RICE RAW DELUXE PONNI

RICE RAW DESI BASMATI

RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU

RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

70000

78000

78000

20000

30000

38000

22000

16000

22000

22000

22000

65000

65000

17000

17000

65000

65000

65000

28500

28500

57000

55000

26000

30000

30000

26000

26000

30000

30000

30000

78000

16000

16000

68500

77000

77000

19000

28000

37000

21000

15000

21000

21000

21000

64500

64500

16000

16000

64500

64500

64500

27500

27500

55000

53000

25000

28000

28000

25000

25000

28000

28000

28000

77000

15000

15000

CHENNAI(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-~
48000)

CR1001(CHENNAI) NEW:28000-30000,
OLD:30000-32000

CR1001(CHENNAI) NEW:28000-30000,
OLD:30000-32000

NAGPUR

CR1001(CHENNAI) NEW:28000-30000,
OLD:30000-32000

CR1001(CHENNAI) NEW:28000-30000,
OLD:30000-32000

NEW:28000-30000, OLD:35000-
37000(CHENNAI)



KARNAL RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000

LUDHIANA RICE RAW FRAGMENT NAKKU MT 16000 15000
NANDED RICE RAW HMT MT 38000 36000
MUMBAI RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 43000 42000 NAGPUR
NAGPUR RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 43000 42000 46000(3|nggF:\‘ng)szgs?&;tsooomonl
NANDED RICE RAW JAI SHRIRAM MT 43000 42000 NEW
ERODE RICE RAW KRANTI MT 40000 38000
NANDED RICE RAW LACHKARI KOLAM MT 44000 41000
DELHI RICE RAW MANSURI MT 28000 25000
KARNAL RICE RAW MIXED MT 27000 26000
KARNAL RICE RAW MIXED BROKEN MT 28000 25000
NANDED RICE RAW MIXED BROKEN MT 28000 25000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW PEPSI MT 32000 30000
MADURAI RICE RAW PONNI MT 38000 37000 CHENNAI(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-
48000)
ERODE RICE RAW PONNI - 28000 27000 CHENNAI(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-~
48000)
BATHINDA RICE RAW PR MT 30000 29000
DELHI RICE RAW PR MT 30000 29000
KARNAL RICE RAW PR MT 30000 29000
LUDHIANA RICE RAW PR MT 30000 29000
DELHI RICE RAW PUSA 1121 MT 74000 72000
KARNAL RICE RAW PUSA 1121 MT 74000 72000
BHOPAL RICE RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 69000 67000
DELHI RICE RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 69000 67000
KARNAL RICE RAW PUSA BASMATI MT 69000 67000
DELHI RICE RAW PUSA SUGANDHA MT 60000 58000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 49000
BHOPAL RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 49000 DELHI
DELHI RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 49000
KARNAL RICE RAW SHARBATI MT 51000 49000
AMRITSAR RICE RAW SHARBATI BROWN MT 39000 38000
BHOPAL RICE RAW SHARBATI BROWN MT 39000 38000 DELHI
CHENNAI RICE RAW SONA MT 38000 37000 NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000
RAICHUR RICE RAW SONA - 28000 27000 CHENNAI NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-

48000



COIMBATORE

BHOPAL

CHENNAI

DELHI

INDORE

NAGPUR

BHOPAL

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

SIRSA

AMRITSAR

DELHI

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

BHOPAL

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

GWALIOR

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

MATHURA

NANDED

SRIGANGANAGAR

NAGPUR

NANDED

MUMBAI

GANDHIDHAM

BHOPAL

LUDHIANA

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

RICE RAW SONA

RICE RAW SONA MASURI

RICE RAW SONA MASURI

RICE RAW SONA MASURI

RICE RAW SONA MASURI

RICE RAW SONAM

RICE RAW VISHNUBHOG

RICE REJECTION

RICE REJECTION

RICE REJECTION

RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN

RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN

RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN

RICE SELLA PUSA 1121 GOLDEN

RICE STEAM BPT

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM BROKEN

RICE STEAM JAI SHRIRAM

RICE STEAM JAI SHRIRAM

RICE STEAM KOLAM

RICE STEAM MANSURI

RICE STEAM MIXED

RICE STEAM MIXED

RICE STEAM PR

RICE STEAM PR

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

38000

34000

38000

34000

33000

33000

45000

16000

16000

16000

68500

68500

68500

68500

38000

24000

21000

18000

25000

18000

18000

21000

21000

19000

25000

48000

48000

38000

33000

28000

28000

32000

32000

37000

32000

37000

32000

31000

31000

42000

15000

15000

15000

67000

67000

67000

67000

37000

23000

20000

17000

23000

17000

17000

20000

20000

18000

23000

46000

46000

35000

31000

25000

25000

30000

30000

CHENNAI NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-
48000

NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000

BHOPAL

CHENNAI(NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-~
48000)

BHOPAL

KANPUR

NAGPUR



DELHI

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

SIRSA

GANDHIDHAM

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

NANDED

SIRSA

GANDHIDHAM

AMRITSAR

BATHINDA

BHOPAL

DELHI

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

NANDED

SIRSA

SRIGANGANAGAR

GANDHIDHAM

AMRITSAR

BHOPAL

DELHI

KARNAL

LUDHIANA

DELHI

KARNAL

KARNAL

CHENNAI

RICE STEAM PR

RICE STEAM PR

RICE STEAM PR

RICE STEAM PR

RICE STEAM PR

RICE STEAM PUSA 1121

RICE STEAM PUSA 1121

RICE STEAM PUSA 1121

RICE STEAM PUSA 1121

RICE STEAM PUSA 1121

RICE STEAM PUSA 1121

RICE STEAM PUSA 1121

RICE STEAM PUSA 1121

RICE STEAM PUSA 1121

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA BASMATI

RICE STEAM PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE STEAM PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE STEAM PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE STEAM PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE STEAM PUSA SUGANDHA

RICE STEAM SHARBATI

RICE STEAM SHARBATI

RICE STEAM SHARBATI BROKEN

RICE STEAM SONA

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

32000

32000

32000

32000

32000

72000

72000

72000

72000

72000

72000

72000

72000

72000

66500

68500

66500

68500

68500

68500

68500

68500

66500

68500

59000

57500

59000

59000

59000

50000

50000

15000

38000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

71000

71000

71000

71000

71000

71000

71000

71000

71000

64000

66000

64000

66000

66000

66000

66000

66000

64000

66000

57000

55000

57000

57000

57000

48000

48000

14000

37000

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

BARAN

NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000



COIMBATORE

BHOPAL

CHENNAI

GWALIOR

NANDED

NANDED

PUNE

RAJAMUNDRY

ERODE

JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUNTUR

KOTA

RAJKOT

GUNTUR

RAJKOT

UNJHA

GUNTUR

COIMBATORE

AHMEDABAD

BHOPAL

GWALIOR

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KANPUR

KOTA

RAJKOT

UNJHA

DELHI

GUNTUR

INDORE

JAIPUR

KANPUR

RICE STEAM SONA

RICE STEAM SONA MASURI

RICE STEAM SONA MASURI

RICE STEAM SONA MASURI

RICE STEAM SONA MASURI

SAFFLOWER SEEDS

SAFFLOWER SEEDS

SAGO

SAGO

SENNA LEAVES

SENNA PODS

SESAME

SESAME

SESAME

SESAME SEED BLACK

SESAME SEED BLACK

SESAME SEED BLACK

SESAME SEED BROWN

SESAME SEED BROWN

SESAME SEED WHITE

SESAME SEED WHITE

SESAME SEED WHITE

SESAME SEED WHITE

SESAME SEED WHITE

SESAME SEED WHITE

SESAME SEED WHITE

SESAME SEED WHITE

SESAME SEED WHITE

SKIMMED MILK POWDER

SKIMMED MILK POWDER

SKIMMED MILK POWDER

SKIMMED MILK POWDER

SKIMMED MILK POWDER

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

38000

34000

38000

34000

32000

36000

36000

35600

35600

42000

42000

71000

75000

74000

82000

83000

83000

67000

67000

74000

74000

74000

75000

75000

76000

75000

74000

74000

160000

142000

142000

142000

160000

37000

32000

37000

32000

29000

35000

35000

30000

30000

35000

40000

69000

72000

70000

79000

80000

80000

64000

64000

70000

72000

72000

72000

72000

73000

72000

70000

70000

158000

140000

140000

140000

158000

CHENNAI NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-

48000

NEW:37000-38000, OLD:46000-48000

NON SORTEX:69000-71000 SORTEX:80000

NON SORTEX

NON SORTEX:70000-74000 SORTEX:85000

NON SORTEX:82000 SORTEX:90000

NON SORTEX:

NON SORTEX:

NON SORTEX:

NON SORTEX:

NON SORTEX:

NON SORTEX:

NON SORTEX:

NON SORTEX:

NON SORTEX:

80000-83000 SORTEX:

80000-83000 SORTEX:

64000-67000 SORTEX:

GUNTUR

70000-74000 SORTEX:

72000-74000 SORTEX:

72000-74000 SORTEX:

NON SORTEX

NON SORTEX

73000-76000 SORTEX:

NON SORTEX

70000-74000 SORTEX:

70000-74000 SORTEX:

LUDHIANA

PUNE

PUNE

PUNE

LUDHIANA

88000

88000

72000

85000

82000

82000

86000

85000

85000



LUDHIANA

PUNE

BATHINDA

GUNTUR

KANPUR

KOTA

KURNOOL

LUDHIANA

NANDED

PUNE

RAICHUR

SRIGANGANAGAR

BIKANER

NIZAMABAD

BHOPAL

GWALIOR

INDORE

KOTA

NAGPUR

NANDED

NIZAMABAD

SHIVAMOGGA

BARAN

NANDED

NIZAMABAD

KOLKATA

BELGAUM

ERODE

NANDED

AHMEDABAD

BHOPAL

GWALIOR

INDORE

SKIMMED MILK POWDER

SKIMMED MILK POWDER

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SORGHUM

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN DOC

SOYABEAN HUSK

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

160000

142000

20000

20000

13700

20000

20000

20000

18000

18000

18000

20000

20000

20000

33500

33500

34000

34000

34000

34000

33500

34500

34000

29300

30000

29500

30000

30000

11000

34500

33500

33500

34000

158000

140000

17000

17000

13000

18000

17000

17000

13000

13000

15000

17000

17000

18000

32000

32500

32500

33500

33000

32500

32000

33500

33000

29000

29500

29000

29500

29500

9500

33000

32000

32500

32500

SRIGANGANAGAR

SRIGANGANAGAR

HYBRID:24000-25000
LOCAL:CONSUMPTION: 13000-13700

CHS5HYBRID:(YELLOW):16000-
18000(AVERAGE), BEST:19000, MOTA
DANA: (AVERAGE), 44000-46000 AVERAGE,

SRIGANGANAGAR

SRIGANGANAGAR

HYBRID:13000-18000 PALKI 19000-
21000 , BEST IN PALKI :28000-34000
CATTLE:10000-11000, MALDANDI:15000-
HYBRID:13000-18000 PALKI 19000-
21000 , BEST IN PALKI :28000-34000
CATTLE:10000-11000, MALDANDI:15000-
WHITE:(BADI JOWAR):16000-
18000(AVERAGE), PREMIUM:20000
HYBRID:15000-18000 SEED:(RED):18000-
HYBRID(CATTLE): 18000-22500AVERAGE,
29000-30000(PREMIUM),
WHITE(CONSUMPTION): 17000-22000,
HYBRID(CATTLE): 18000-22500AVERAGE,
29000-30000(PREMIUM),
WHITE(CONSUMPTION): 17000-22000,

WHITE:(BADI JOWAR):24000-28000,
HYBRID:24000 SEED:(RED):20000

MANDI RATE:32000-33500, PLANT RATE-
35000

MANDI RATE:32000-33500, PLANT RATE-
35000

MANDI RATE:32500-34000, PLANT RATE-
36000

MANDI RATE:33500-34000, PLANT RATE-
36000

MANDI RATE:33000-34000, PLANT RATE-
36000

MANDI RATE:32500-34000, PLANT RATE-
36000

MANDI RATE:32000-33500, PLANT RATE-
35000

MANDI RATE:33500-34500, PLANT RATE-
36500

MANDI RATE:33000-34000, PLANT RATE-
36000

MANDI RATE:33000-34500, PLANT RATE-
36500

MANDI RATE:32000-33500, PLANT RATE-
35000

MANDI RATE:32000-33500, PLANT RATE-
35000

MANDI RATE:32500-34000, PLANT RATE-
36000



KOTA

MUMBAI

NAGPUR

NANDED

NIZAMABAD

UNJHA

JALNA

BARAN

ERODE

PUNE

COIMBATORE

DELHI

KOLKATA

BEGUSARAI

JALNA

BHOPAL

DELHI

SIRSA

BEGUSARAI

JALNA

GUNTUR

NAGPUR

PUNE

AMRITSAR

BHOPAL

DELHI

KANPUR

KARNAL

RUDRAPUR

KOLKATA

BEGUSARAI

BELGAUM

JALNA

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

SOYABEAN SEED

STARCH --TAPIOCA

SUGAR

SUGAR

SUGAR

SUGAR

SUGAR

SUGAR

SUGAR L

SUGAR L

SUGAR L

SUGAR L

SUGAR L

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

SUGAR M

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

PCT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

34000

35000

34000

34000

33500

34500

34000

34000

20000

30500

36200

33300

33300

33300

30500

33800

33800

34100

34100

32000

36800

31500

31500

33500

33400

33500

33400

33400

33400

33400

33400

31500

31500

33500

33500

33000

32500

32000

33000

33000

33000

19000

30500

35700

32800

32800

32800

30500

33300

33300

33600

33600

32000

36300

31500

31500

33000

32900

33000

32900

32900

32900

32900

32900

31500

31500

MANDI

MANDI

MANDI

MANDI

MANDI

MANDI

MANDI

MANDI

RATE:33500-34000,
36000

RATE:33500-35000,
36500

RATE:33000-34000,
36000

RATE:32500-34000,
36000

RATE:32000-33500,
35000

RATE:33000-34500,
36500

RATE:33000-34000,
36000

RATE:33000-34000,
36000

THIPP1:20000, FOODGRADE

KOLHAPUR

VIJAYWADA

PLANT RATE-

PLANT RATE-

PLANT RATE-

PLANT RATE-

PLANT RATE-

PLANT RATE-

PLANT RATE-

PLANT RATE-

33000-34000

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

KOLHAPUR

DELHI

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

KOLHAPUR

VIJAYWADA

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

DELHI

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR



GUNTUR

NAGPUR

NANDED

PUNE

COIMBATORE

BHOPAL

DELHI

JODHPUR

RUDRAPUR

KOLKATA

BEGUSARAI

BELGAUM

JALNA

JALNA

CHENNAI

MUMBAI

RAICHUR

KURNOOL

PUNE

KURNOOL

KURNOOL

RAICHUR

INDORE

JAIPUR

JODHPUR

KOTA

SRIGANGANAGAR

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR S

SUGAR SS

SUNFLOWER OIL CRUDE

SUNFLOWER OIL CRUDE

SUNFLOWER SEED

TAMARIND SEED

TAMARIND SEED

TAMARIND SEEDED

TAMARIND SEEDLESS

TAMARIND SEEDLESS

TARA MEERA

TARA MEERA

TARA MEERA

TARA MEERA

TARA MEERA

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

36200

30500

30500

30500

36200

33300

33300

33300

33300

33300

33300

30500

30500

30500

80000

80000

41000

17500

17500

55000

100000

100000

42000

42000

42000

42000

42000

35700

30500

30500

30500

35700

32800

32800

32800

32800

32800

32800

30500

30500

30500

75500

75500

38000

15500

15500

45000

80000

80000

41000

41000

41000

41000

41000

VIJAYWADA

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

VIJAYWADA

MUZAFFARNAGAR

DELHI

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

MUZAFFARNAGAR

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

KOLHAPUR

KURNOOL

BASRI IMLY(LINE IMLY)(SEEDED):45000-
55000, PREMIUM:55000-56000 (NEW AND
OLD BOTH AT SAME RATE)
KARIPULI:155000-200000(BEST),
PREMIUM:210000-250000,
LOCAL:AVERAGE(FLOWER):80000-100000,
KARIPULI:155000-200000(BEST),
PREMIUM:210000-250000,
LOCAL:AVERAGE(FLOWER):80000-100000,



BIKANER TARA MEERA MT 42000 41000
GUNTUR TOBACCO PACKED MT 220000 218000
NANDED TUR CHUNNI MT 12500 10200

AHMEDABAD TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 38500 37000
BHOPAL TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 37000 36000 NEW;_f;;;:?f%i?,ﬂ%L"E?a’;'gggooo'
INDORE TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 39500 38000
KANPUR TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 39000 38000
MUMBAI TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 39500 37000 WHITE:38500, LEMON:39000
NANDED TUR WHOLE WHITE MT 38000 36000
NANDED TURMERIC MT 67000 65000

NIZAMABAD TURMERIC MT 67000 65000

PUNE TURMERIC MT 69000 68000
AMRITSAR TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 78000 75000
INDORE TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 76000 75000
JAIPUR TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 76000 75000
NANDED TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 74000 73000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 74000 73000
ERODE TURMERIC BULB POLISHED MT 75000 74000
GUNTUR TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 68000 67000
NANDED TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 67000 65000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 67000 65000
ERODE TURMERIC BULB UNPOLISHED MT 68000 67000
GUNTUR TURMERIC BULBS MT 68000 67000
JAIPUR TURMERIC BULBS MT 71000 69000

NIZAMABAD TURMERIC BULBS MT 67000 65000
NANDED TURMERIC CHORA MT 34000 33000

NIZAMABAD TURMERIC CHORA MT 34000 33000

AHMEDABAD TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 78000 76000

AMRITSAR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 79000 77000
INDORE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 78000 76000
JAIPUR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 78000 76000
NAGPUR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 76000 74000
NANDED TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 76000 74000




NIZAMABAD TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 76000 74000
PUNE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 77000 76000
RUDRAPUR TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 78000 76000
COIMBATORE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 78000 77000
ERODE TURMERIC FINGER POLISHED MT 78000 77000
GUNTUR TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 74000 73000
INDORE TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 75000 74000
KURNOOL TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 74000 73000
NANDED TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 73000 71000
NIZAMABAD TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 73000 72000
RUDRAPUR TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 75000 73000
WARANGAL TURMERIC FINGER UNPOLISHED MT 72000 71000
GUNTUR TURMERIC FINGERS MT 74000 73000




JAIPUR

NIZAMABAD

WARANGAL

SHIVAMOGGA

NANDED

NANDED

NAGPUR

DELHI

JODHPUR

BIKANER

KANPUR

RUDRAPUR

SRIGANGANAGAR

KOLKATA

AHMEDABAD

CHENNAI

GWALIOR

JAIPUR

KOTA

MADURAI

MATHURA

NAGPUR

BHOPAL

DELHI

INDORE

NIZAMABAD

JALNA

PUNE

RAJKOT

COIMBATORE

SASARAM

BEGUSARAI

ERODE

TURMERIC FINGERS

TURMERIC FINGERS

TURMERIC FINGERS

TURMERIC PANANGALI

TURMERIC POLISHED

TURMERIC UNPOLISHED

VISCOSE FIBRE

WALNUT INSHELL

WATER MELON SEED

WATER MELON SEED

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

WHEAT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

75000

73000

72000

90000

74000

67000

200000

360000

52000

52000

17500

17500

18500

18500

19500

21000

19000

18000

18000

21000

17300

17500

18750

19000

18750

18000

20000

17500

19000

21000

17250

17250

21000

73000

72000

71000

88000

73000

65000

160000

300000

50000

50000

17000

17000

18000

17500

18500

18500

18500

17500

17500

18500

16500

17000

18500

18500

18500

17500

18500

17000

18500

18500

16500

16500

18500

PREMIUM:18750, 1482: 19000

PREMIUM:19000

ROJA: AVERAGE:19000-21000,
BEST:20500, MILL QUALITY BEST:22000-
22500, AVERAGE:18500-21000

MALVARAJ:22000-24000

1482:17400

1482:17400

ROJA: AVERAGE:19000-20000,

BEST:20500, MILL QUALITY BEST:22000-

22500, AVERAGE:18500-21000

PREMIUM: 18000

1544:17000-19000

MALVARAJ:22000-23000

PREMIUM: 18000

ROJA: AVERAGE:19000-20000,
BEST:20500, MILL QUALITY BEST:22000-
22500, AVERAGE:18500-21000

BEGUSARAI

ROJA: AVERAGE:19000-20000,
BEST:20500, MILL QUALITY BEST:22000-
22500, AVERAGE:18500-21000



BARAN WHEAT MT 18000 17500 1482:17400
GANDHIDHAM WHEAT MT 19500 18500
KANPUR WHEAT DARA MT 17500 17000
RUDRAPUR WHEAT DARA MT 17500 17000
MATHURA WHEAT DARA MT 17300 16500
DELHI WHEAT DARA MT 19000 18500
SASARAM WHEAT DARA MT 17250 16500 BEGUSARAI
BEGUSARAI WHEAT DARA MT 17250 16500
BARAN WHEAT DARA MT 18000 17500
KANPUR WHEAT DURAM MT 17500 17000
KOTA WHEAT DURAM MT 18000 17500
BARAN WHEAT DURAM MT 18000 17500
COIMBATORE WHEAT LOKVAN MT 22000 21500 PREMIUM:22500-23500
AHMEDABAD WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19700 19250
BHOPAL WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19250 18500 PREMIUM:19500-21000
GWALIOR WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19500 18750 PREMIUM:20000-22000
INDORE WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19250 18500 PREMIUM:19500-21000
KOTA WHEAT LOKVAN MT 18700 18300 PREMIUM:19000
RAJKOT WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19500 18750
NANDED WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19000 18500 PREMIUM:19500-20000
JALNA WHEAT LOKVAN MT 20500 19000
BARAN WHEAT LOKVAN MT 18700 18300 PREMIUM: 19000
GANDHIDHAM WHEAT LOKVAN MT 19700 19250
KANPUR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17500 17000 PREMIUM:16500-17500
RUDRAPUR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17500 17000
SRIGANGANAGAR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18500 18000 PREMIUM:18750, 1482: 19000
BIKANER WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18500 17500 PREMIUM;J(')87775:$§;3§2:19500’
AHMEDABAD WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19500 18500
GWALIOR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18500
JAIPUR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18000 17500 1482:17400
KOTA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18000 17500 1482:17400
NAGPUR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17500 17000 PREMIUM: 18000
NANDED WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 17500 17000 PREMIUM: 18000




RAJKOT WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19500 18500
AMRITSAR WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18500
BATHINDA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18500
BHOPAL WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18750 18500
INDORE WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18750 18500
KARNAL WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18500
LUDHIANA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18500
SIRSA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19000 18500
JALNA WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 20000 18500
BARAN WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 18000 17500 1482:17400
GANDHIDHAM WHEAT MILL QUALITY MT 19500 18500
GWALIOR WHEAT PURNA MT 19000 18250 PREMIUM:19500-21000
INDORE WHEAT PURNA MT 19000 18250 PREMIUM:19500-21000
BHOPAL WHEAT SARBATI MT 20000 19500 PREMIUM:21000-25000




GWALIOR WHEAT SARBATI MT 20000 19500 PREMIUM:21000-25000

KOTA WHEAT SARBATI MT 20500 19000 PREMIUM:21000-23000

INDORE WHEAT SARBATI MT 20000 19500 PREMIUM:20500-25000

COIMBATORE WHEAT TUKDI MT 21500 20000 PREMIUM:22000

KOTA WHEAT TUKDI MT 19000 18500
RAJKOT WHEAT TUKDI MT 19500 19250
BARAN WHEAT TUKDI MT 19000 18500
GANDHIDHAM WHEAT TUKDI MT 19500 19250
DELHI YELLOW PEA DAL MT 39000 38000
KANPUR YELLOW PEA DESI MT 34500 33000
DELHI YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 34000 33000
KANPUR YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 34500 33000
MUMBAI YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 34500 33000
KOLKATA YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 35000 34000
GANDHIDHAM YELLOW PEA WHOLE MT 33500 31000




